
Facility Usage for District of ARIZONA
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

8 (D/AZ)

Federal

PHX FCI Phoenix

Jail Days 31 28 31 30 31 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 180

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.49

TCN FCI Tucson

Jail Days 8,954 8,118 8,944 8,664 8,999 8,607 8,948 8,982 8,703 8,997 8,744 9,009 105,669 105,669

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 288.84 289.93 288.52 288.80 290.29 286.90 288.65 289.74 290.10 290.23 291.47 290.61 289.50

TCP USP Tucson

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 34 60 62 157 157

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 1.10 2.00 2.00 0.43

Federal Total

Jail Days 8,985 8,146 8,975 8,694 9,030 8,636 8,948 8,983 8,703 9,031 8,804 9,071 106,006 106,006

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 287.87289.80 291.29 293.47289.77 291.33289.52290.93289.84 290.10288.65 292.61 290.42

IGA

9LU Apache County Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 4

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 4
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 63 $ 189 $ 252 $ 252

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00 $ 63.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.10 0.01

9SE Maricopa Co - Durango

Jail Days 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 5

Paid Jail Days 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 5

Cost $ 0 $ 280 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 70 $ 0 $ 350 $ 350

Rate $ 0.00 $ 70.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 70.00 $ 0.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.01

9TS Navajo Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 5 5

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 5 5

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 59 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 177 $ 0 $ 0 $ 59 $ 295 $ 295

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 59.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 59.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.01

6Q2 San Luis Reg'l Det and Support Ctr

Jail Days 5,766 4,689 7,014 7,028 6,347 6,031 6,389 6,448 6,659 7,512 8,188 7,423 79,494 79,494

Paid Jail Days 5,766 4,689 7,014 7,028 6,347 6,031 6,389 6,448 6,659 7,512 8,188 7,423 79,494 79,494

Cost $ 415,152 $ 337,608 $ 505,008 $ 597,380 $ 539,495 $ 512,635 $ 543,065 $ 548,080 $ 566,015 $ 638,520 $ 695,980 $ 630,955 $ 6,529,893 $ 6,529,893

Rate $ 72.00 $ 72.00 $ 72.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 85.00 $ 82.14

Avg Pop 186.00 167.46 226.26 234.27 204.74 201.03 206.10 208.00 221.97 242.32 272.93 239.45 217.79

9AP Pima County Detention Center

Jail Days 61 18 8 9 23 15 13 17 18 10 12 11 215 215

Paid Jail Days 61 18 8 9 23 15 13 17 18 10 12 11 215 215

Cost $ 4,886 $ 1,442 $ 641 $ 721 $ 1,842 $ 1,202 $ 1,041 $ 1,362 $ 1,442 $ 852 $ 1,022 $ 937 $ 17,388 $ 17,388

Rate $ 80.10 $ 80.10 $ 80.10 $ 80.10 $ 80.10 $ 80.10 $ 80.10 $ 80.10 $ 80.10 $ 85.15 $ 85.15 $ 85.15 $ 80.88

Avg Pop 1.97 0.64 0.26 0.30 0.74 0.50 0.42 0.55 0.60 0.32 0.40 0.35 0.59

0OB Maricopa Co - Lower Buckeye

Jail Days 31 28 54 60 44 30 31 31 31 0 0 0 340 340

Paid Jail Days 31 28 54 60 44 30 31 31 31 0 0 0 340 340

Cost $ 2,170 $ 1,960 $ 3,780 $ 4,200 $ 3,080 $ 2,100 $ 2,170 $ 2,170 $ 2,170 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 23,800 $ 23,800

Rate $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 1.00 1.00 1.74 2.00 1.42 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.93

0OC Maricopa Co - 4th Avenue

Jail Days 52 47 46 47 16 26 43 40 44 46 56 59 522 522
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Paid Jail Days 52 47 46 47 16 26 43 40 44 46 56 59 522 522

Cost $ 3,640 $ 3,290 $ 3,220 $ 3,290 $ 1,120 $ 1,820 $ 3,010 $ 2,800 $ 3,080 $ 3,220 $ 3,920 $ 4,130 $ 36,540 $ 36,540

Rate $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 1.68 1.68 1.48 1.57 0.52 0.87 1.39 1.29 1.47 1.48 1.87 1.90 1.43

0OX La Paz Co Adult Detn Fac

Jail Days 745 240 3,075 2,418 1,520 844 41 0 0 0 0 2 8,885 8,885

Paid Jail Days 745 240 3,075 2,418 1,520 844 41 0 0 0 0 2 8,885 8,885

Cost $ 44,700 $ 14,400 $ 184,500 $ 145,080 $ 91,200 $ 50,640 $ 2,460 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 120 $ 533,100 $ 533,100

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 24.03 8.57 99.19 80.60 49.03 28.13 1.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.06 24.34

8HX Gila Co Juv Det Ctr

Jail Days 31 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34

Paid Jail Days 31 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34

Cost $ 4,073 $ 394 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 4,468 $ 4,468

Rate $ 131.40 $ 131.40 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 131.40

Avg Pop 1.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.09

8JX Coconino Co Short Term

Jail Days 0 1 0 9 5 13 5 12 10 2 0 0 57 57

Paid Jail Days 0 1 0 9 5 13 5 12 10 2 0 0 57 57

Cost $ 0 $ 60 $ 0 $ 540 $ 300 $ 780 $ 300 $ 720 $ 600 $ 120 $ 0 $ 0 $ 3,420 $ 3,420

Rate $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.04 0.00 0.30 0.16 0.43 0.16 0.39 0.33 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.16

WA1 Eastern Arizona Reg'l Juv Det Fac

Jail Days 94 20 5 30 46 28 9 20 0 17 62 43 374 374

Paid Jail Days 94 20 5 30 46 28 9 20 0 17 62 43 374 374

Cost $ 10,810 $ 2,300 $ 575 $ 3,450 $ 5,290 $ 3,220 $ 1,035 $ 2,300 $ 0 $ 1,955 $ 7,130 $ 4,945 $ 43,010 $ 43,010

Rate $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 0.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00 $ 115.00

Avg Pop 3.03 0.71 0.16 1.00 1.48 0.93 0.29 0.65 0.00 0.55 2.07 1.39 1.02

OSH Santa Cruz Co Jail (new)

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 3

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 195 $ 0 $ 0 $ 195 $ 195

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.01

9AC Cochise Co Jail
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Jail Days 17 19 12 9 16 9 10 6 11 9 12 9 139 139

Paid Jail Days 17 19 12 9 16 9 10 6 11 9 12 9 139 139

Cost $ 960 $ 1,073 $ 678 $ 508 $ 904 $ 508 $ 565 $ 339 $ 621 $ 508 $ 678 $ 508 $ 7,851 $ 7,851

Rate $ 56.48 $ 56.48 $ 56.48 $ 56.48 $ 56.48 $ 56.48 $ 56.48 $ 56.48 $ 56.48 $ 56.48 $ 56.48 $ 56.48 $ 56.48

Avg Pop 0.55 0.68 0.39 0.30 0.52 0.30 0.32 0.19 0.37 0.29 0.40 0.29 0.38

9AD Coconino County Jail

Jail Days 564 472 357 428 409 563 518 723 673 641 328 408 6,084 6,084

Paid Jail Days 564 472 357 428 409 563 518 723 673 641 328 408 6,084 6,084

Cost $ 33,840 $ 28,320 $ 21,420 $ 25,680 $ 24,540 $ 33,780 $ 31,080 $ 43,380 $ 40,380 $ 38,460 $ 19,680 $ 24,480 $ 365,040 $ 365,040

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 18.19 16.86 11.52 14.27 13.19 18.77 16.71 23.32 22.43 20.68 10.93 13.16 16.67

9AS Santa Cruz Co Jail (Inactive)( Use code 0SH)

Jail Days 3,951 1,705 3,733 3,301 3,076 2,323 583 373 0 0 0 0 19,045 19,045

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 127.45 60.89 120.42 110.03 99.23 77.43 18.81 12.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.18

9AV Yavapai Co Sheriff's Office

Jail Days 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Paid Jail Days 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Cost $ 0 $ 186 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 186 $ 186

Rate $ 0.00 $ 62.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 62.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

9AW Yuma Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 12 15 9 10 20 11 12 27 18 8 20 24 186 186

Paid Jail Days 12 15 9 10 20 11 12 27 18 8 20 24 186 186

Cost $ 940 $ 1,175 $ 705 $ 783 $ 1,567 $ 862 $ 940 $ 2,115 $ 1,410 $ 627 $ 1,567 $ 1,880 $ 14,571 $ 14,571

Rate $ 78.34 $ 78.34 $ 78.34 $ 78.34 $ 78.34 $ 78.34 $ 78.34 $ 78.34 $ 78.34 $ 78.34 $ 78.34 $ 78.34 $ 78.34

Avg Pop 0.39 0.54 0.29 0.33 0.65 0.37 0.39 0.87 0.60 0.26 0.67 0.77 0.51

0SH Santa Cruz County Jail (new)

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 378 1,953 4,144 2,968 1,482 10,949 10,949

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 378 1,953 4,144 2,968 1,482 10,949 10,949

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,560 $ 24,570 $ 126,945 $ 269,360 $ 192,920 $ 96,330 $ 711,685 $ 711,685

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.77 12.19 65.10 133.68 98.93 47.81 30.00
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

9GH Maricopa Co - Estrella

Jail Days 0 0 0 28 31 30 31 31 30 31 17 0 229 229

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 28 31 30 31 31 30 31 17 0 229 229

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 1,960 $ 2,170 $ 2,100 $ 2,170 $ 2,170 $ 2,100 $ 2,170 $ 1,190 $ 0 $ 16,030 $ 16,030

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 0.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.93 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.57 0.00 0.63

ONT Overnight Transit

Jail Days 2 6 0 2 2 0 4 4 0 1 1 0 22 22

Paid Jail Days 2 6 0 2 2 0 4 4 0 1 1 0 22 22

Cost $ 2 $ 6 $ 0 $ 2 $ 2 $ 0 $ 4 $ 4 $ 0 $ 1 $ 1 $ 0 $ 22 $ 22

Rate $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 0.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 0.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 0.00 $ 1.00 $ 1.00 $ 0.00 $ 1.00

Avg Pop 0.06 0.21 0.00 0.07 0.06 0.00 0.13 0.13 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.00 0.06

IGA Total

Jail Days 11,326 7,270 14,313 13,379 11,556 9,923 7,713 8,110 9,450 12,424 11,666 9,465 126,595 126,595

11,66610,078 7,1308,4807,375 12,4245,565 9,4507,600 9,4657,73710,580Paid Jail Days 107,550107,550

$ 783,595 $ 8,308,095$ 720,527 $ 671,569 $ 630,010 $ 924,220$ 521,174Cost $ 589,400$ 392,494 $ 955,988$ 744,940 $ 8,308,095$ 764,533$ 609,647

$ 77.25$ 77.75 $ 78.83$ 70.53 $ 80.77$ 70.67 $ 76.95 $ 79.22$ 80.22$ 68.10 $ 82.66Rate $ 79.19 $ 81.43

Avg Pop 330.76445.97 372.77 388.86261.61 400.77461.71259.64365.35 315.00248.81 305.31 346.83

CAP

0RD Pinal Co Youth Justice Ctr

Jail Days 116 108 173 125 102 84 136 113 15 54 59 31 1,116 1,116

Paid Jail Days 116 108 173 125 102 84 136 113 15 54 59 31 1,116 1,116

Cost $ 20,300 $ 18,900 $ 30,275 $ 21,875 $ 17,850 $ 14,700 $ 23,800 $ 19,775 $ 2,625 $ 9,450 $ 10,325 $ 5,425 $ 195,300 $ 195,300

Rate $ 175.00 $ 175.00 $ 175.00 $ 175.00 $ 175.00 $ 175.00 $ 175.00 $ 175.00 $ 175.00 $ 175.00 $ 175.00 $ 175.00 $ 175.00

Avg Pop 3.74 3.86 5.58 4.17 3.29 2.80 4.39 3.65 0.50 1.74 1.97 1.00 3.06

CAP Total

Jail Days 116 108 173 125 102 84 136 113 15 54 59 31 1,116 1,116

59125 136102116 54108 1584 31113173Paid Jail Days 1,1161,116

$ 21,875 $ 195,300$ 30,275 $ 17,850 $ 19,775 $ 10,325$ 20,300Cost $ 23,800$ 18,900 $ 9,450$ 2,625 $ 195,300$ 5,425$ 14,700

$ 175.00$ 175.00 $ 175.00$ 175.00 $ 175.00$ 175.00 $ 175.00 $ 175.00$ 175.00$ 175.00 $ 175.00Rate $ 175.00 $ 175.00

Avg Pop 2.804.17 3.29 1.973.65 1.745.583.863.74 0.504.39 1.00 3.06

Private

0SJ NV Southern Detention Center

Jail Days 5,474 4,341 5,460 3,182 4,715 4,304 5,682 6,338 3,560 7,161 6,961 6,403 63,581 63,581

Paid Jail Days 5,474 4,341 5,460 3,182 4,715 4,304 5,682 6,338 3,560 7,161 6,961 6,403 63,581 63,581
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 558,312 $ 492,674 $ 541,993 $ 329,786 $ 472,314 $ 454,659 $ 585,748 $ 628,133 $ 376,219 $ 742,228 $ 740,279 $ 689,823 $ 6,612,168 $ 6,612,168

Rate $ 101.99 $ 113.49 $ 99.27 $ 103.64 $ 100.17 $ 105.64 $ 103.09 $ 99.11 $ 105.68 $ 103.65 $ 106.35 $ 107.73 $ 104.00

Avg Pop 176.58 155.04 176.13 106.07 152.10 143.47 183.29 204.45 118.67 231.00 232.03 206.55 174.19

0FV Central AZ Detn Fac (CCA)

Jail Days 111,132 108,391 128,698 128,233 126,140 115,474 107,075 104,151 105,413 105,855 95,868 92,913 1,329,343 1,329,343

Paid Jail Days 111,132 108,391 128,698 128,233 126,140 115,474 107,075 104,151 105,413 105,855 95,868 92,913 1,329,343 1,329,343

Cost $ 11,693,587 $ 11,982,820 $ 12,360,649 $ 12,578,757 $ 12,212,134 $ 11,864,576 $ 11,635,908 $ 11,547,597 $ 11,641,390 $ 12,145,357 $ 12,101,288 $ 12,085,797 $ 143,849,856 $ 143,849,856

Rate $ 105.22 $ 110.55 $ 96.04 $ 98.09 $ 96.81 $ 102.75 $ 108.67 $ 110.87 $ 110.44 $ 114.74 $ 126.23 $ 130.08 $ 108.21

Avg Pop 3,584.90 3,871.11 4,151.55 4,274.43 4,069.03 3,849.13 3,454.03 3,359.71 3,513.77 3,414.68 3,195.60 2,997.19 3,642.04

Private Total

Jail Days 116,606 112,732 134,158 131,415 130,855 119,778 112,757 110,489 108,973 113,016 102,829 99,316 1,392,924 1,392,924

102,829131,415 112,757130,855116,606 113,016112,732 108,973119,778 99,316110,489134,158Paid Jail Days 1,392,9241,392,924

$ 12,908,543 $ 150,462,032$ 12,902,642 $ 12,684,448 $ 12,175,730 $ 12,841,567$ 12,251,899Cost $ 12,221,656$ 12,475,494 $ 12,887,585$ 12,017,609 $ 150,462,032$ 12,775,620$ 12,319,235

$ 108.02$ 98.23 $ 110.28$ 110.67 $ 128.64$ 105.07 $ 114.03 $ 124.88$ 102.85$ 96.17 $ 108.39Rate $ 96.94 $ 110.20

Avg Pop 3,992.604,380.50 4,221.13 3,427.633,564.16 3,645.684,327.684,026.153,761.48 3,632.443,637.32 3,203.74 3,816.23

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 39 21 90 82 71 100 56 58 35 55 99 98 804 804

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 1.26 0.75 2.90 2.73 2.29 3.33 1.81 1.87 1.17 1.77 3.30 3.16 2.20

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 39 21 90 82 71 100 56 58 35 55 99 98 804 804

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 3.332.73 2.29 3.301.87 1.772.900.751.26 1.171.81 3.16 2.20

8 (D/AZ) Total

$ 12,825,514

$ 124.49$ 103.09

118,405

$ 13,714,012

5,087.39 4,890.77

120,023

$ 13,545,578

144,911

$ 110.39$ 107.78

$ 158,965,424

4,458.74

151,614

141,618

128,277

$ 13,776,112$ 13,853,023

$ 108.84

$ 13,653,444

Paid Jail Days

$ 12,834,856

$ 101.55

134,580 1,627,445

$ 95.91

4,341.29

127,753

124,097 125,494

$ 12,886,888

153,695 117,981

$ 94.22

114,554

157,709

$ 12,943,581

139,437

$ 158,965,424

4,121.06 3,805.825,123.17

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

1,501,590

138,521

Cost

1,501,590

$ 12,793,373

$ 120.26

127,176 123,457

4,239.214,180.984,581.334,421.67

129,610

118,438127,462

$ 12,765,175

118,339

1,627,445

Rate $ 108.38

137,072

4,617.36

$ 13,373,867

$ 106.94$ 96.84

4,115.23
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Grand Total

4,617.36

$ 12,834,856

Paid Jail Days

$ 12,765,175

$ 108.84

134,580

$ 106.94

1,501,590

4,890.77

$ 107.78

124,097

4,180.984,581.33

108,812

$ 94.22

129,610

$ 124.49

$ 13,853,023 $ 158,965,424

4,341.29

$ 96.84

4,121.064,421.67 3,805.82

$ 13,714,012

$ 95.91Rate $ 105.86

153,695

114,554118,339

4,115.23

Jail Days 157,709 123,457

Avg Pop

$ 120.26

144,911

127,753

141,618

$ 158,965,424

4,458.744,239.21

$ 108.38

$ 13,545,578

125,494

Cost

$ 101.55

138,521

$ 103.09

1,501,590

1,627,445

$ 110.39

$ 12,825,514

137,072

118,438127,462

$ 12,793,373

151,614

139,437

127,176

118,405

$ 13,776,112$ 12,943,581$ 13,373,867

128,277

5,123.175,087.39

117,981

$ 12,886,888

1,627,445

120,023

$ 13,653,444
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Search Summary

Facility Usage for District of ARIZONA

Limited Official UseThu Aug 11 09:26:44 EDT 2016 8


	Title

